Doug Dvorak presents to SMA Group of Companies Annual Customer Success Meeting

Chicago, Illinois, November 29, 2016: Doug Dvorak is pleased to announce he will be presenting to the SMA Group of Companies at their Annual Customer Success Meeting. This meeting will take place on December 12, 2016, in Atlanta, Georgia. He will be presenting a half-day workshop on customer success strategies.

SMA Group Companies celebrates the success they have had over the year at this meeting. This year, they have invited Dvorak to present at the meeting, helping their employees explore new customer success strategies to increase the chances they will exceed their goals for next year. Dvorak's unique approach to these sales workshops makes these events more interesting, transforming a serious subject into something fun and humorous. This strategy can take some of the pressure off the sales team and make the job more enjoyable.

Dvorak has presented to more than 50,000 people in 50 countries around the world, covering a vast array of topics. With his humorous approach to motivational speaking, he is able to excite individuals and help them retain the information more easily.

Anyone interested in learning about this sales workshop can find out more by visiting the <u>Doug Dvorak</u> website or by calling 1-847-241-4860.

About Doug Dvorak: <u>Doug Dvorak</u> is a motivational customer service speaker who presents to Fortune 500 companies and organizations around the world in more than 50 countries. He has been designated as a Certified Speaking Professional and is a proud member of the National Speaker Association and International Federation of Professional Speakers. He has also been named to several of the most prestigious speaker lists in the country.

Company: Doug Dvorak

City: Chicago

State: IL

Telephone number: 1-847-241-4860